
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 02 JAN 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 HR

2 MN

3 SK

4 AR

5 HK

6 HB

7 MD

8 MJ

9 BL

10 ZA

11 MA
 02:09
 07:00
 12:14
 18:41

 3.5
 1.0
 2.9
 0.0

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- SSI TRIUMPH 

M.T- ARISTIDIS 

M.V- JUPITER ACE 

M.V- BEST HARMONY 

M.V- AL WATHBA 

M.V- CAPE MALE 

M.V- XPRESS GUERNSEY 

M.V- EXPRESS ATHENS 

M.V- BREGAGLIA 

M.T- HAPPY KESTREL 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- GLORY HARVEST 

M.V- HANTON TRADER III 

M.V- AGERI 

 199.98

 184.02

 177.40

 154.50

 199.98

 212.51

 251.02

 349.00

 240.00

 142.52

 183.00

 114.00

 199.90

 189.99

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SHARAF SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

X-PRESS FEEDERS

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

OCEAN TRADE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

28813

28777

28732

28747

28823

28820

28822

28819

28735

28817

24826

28816

28821

28770

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

ETHYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

25000

666

369

1457

31800

16400

25041

NIL

1130

520

1840

15831

NIL

1516

1009

NIL

27593

20819

510

300

1300

2105

156

69

157

2076

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

31300

NIL

NIL

NIL

48004

2065.26

2476

2245

56372

NIL

19202

11600

2459

12700

11

23

12

8665

4515

NO WORK

800

3700

26667

MN

SK

MN

ZA

BL

HK

HB / MJ

ZA / HR

BL

ZA

SG

AR

MA

MD

31/12

31/12

23/12

28/12

01/01

31/12

31/12

31/12

29/12

01/01

28/06

31/12

01/01

31/12

 12:40

 13:42

 12:42

 17:54

 10:00

 12:19

 17:55

 12:12

 14:06

  9:30

  7:00

 14:12

 12:30

 13:30

51002

28000

27500

44000

1141

543

1852

72500

6580.26

3992

4054

60072

54260

02/01/21

01/01/21

01/01/21

01/01/21

  4:48

 15:40

 13:25

 13:10
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

119.29

197

224.94

171.59

160

189.99

199.8

145.5

225

138.94

183

182.93

180

117.02

180

199.99

141

228

184

349

315

M.T- EPIC BERMUDA 

M.V- AFRICAN TERN 

M.V- EMMAKRIS II 

M.V- SN HARMONY 

M.T- NAVIG 8 SAIPH 

M.V- BLUE CAT 

M.V- CHIPOLBROK SUN 

M.T- SONGA CHALLENGE 

M.V- VSC POSEIDON 

M.T- WHITE PURL 

M.T- STENA IMPECCABLE 

M.V- INCA QUEEN 

M.V- BUNUN NOBLE 

M.T- PGC PATREAS 

M.T- CORONA 

M.V- SCARLETT MANX 

M.T- WAWASAN TOPAZ 

M.T- VELOS RUBY 

M.T- GULF MOON 

M.V- CMA CGM FIDELIO 

M.T- AL AAMRIYA 

6.35

5.9

12.7

9.1

9

5.5

10.5

9.65

13

8.55

9.65

8.39

6.39

6.15

9.2

13

8.8

11.5

10.45

12.4

11.3

6.35

5.9

12.7

9.1

9

5.5

10.5

9.65

13

8.55

9.65

8.39

6.39

6.15

9.2

13

8.8

11.5

10.45

12.4

11.3

28745

28759

28760

28772

28778

28789

28792

28794

28800

28801

28804

28810

28814

28815

28818

28824

28825

28826

28827

28828

28829

18/12/20

20/12/20

20/12/20

22/12/20

22/12/20

25/12/20

25/12/20

25/12/20

28/12/20

28/12/20

28/12/20

29/12/20

29/12/20

29/12/20

31/12/20

31/12/20

01/01/21

01/01/21

02/01/21

02/01/21

02/01/21

 07:30

 13:50

 18:30

 03:30

 22:30

 05:30

 20:15

 22:18

 03:30

 04:42

 09:42

 09:00

 14:00

 23:45

 01:35

 20:42

 14:10

 14:30

 01:30

 06:00

 06:00

ocean crest

GLOBAL MARITIME

ASIA MARINE

SIRIOUS LOGISTIC

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

PAK LINER AGENCIE

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

CMA CGM PAKISTA

GSA (PVT) LTD.

MALTA

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

KOREA

M.ISLAND

GREECE

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

PANAMA

BERMUDA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

MALTA

PANAMA

BRITISH

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

BAHAMAS

FRANCE

M.ISLAND

L.P.G
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
WHEAT
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
WHEAT
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
TALCUM
POWDER
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
L.N.G
  C.Met

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

OMAN

PQA

KAVKAZ

JAPAN

INDONESIA

PQA

ITALT

INDONESIA

FRANCE

OMAN

INDONESIA

JAPAN

PQA

MALE

INDONASIA

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

FUJAYRAH

AL JUBAIL

QATAR

3506

41000

63000

25256

15000

20000

25017

14549

65470

6609

28960

24516

26000

3637

21050

60000

13000

52366

10490

147958

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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190.94 M.V- ESPERANZA N 11.5 11.5 28830 02/01/21 07:00 COSCO SAEED LIBERIA CONTAINERS
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M.V- SAFMARINE NYASSA 1

Ship Name

02-JAN-21  13:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

22

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- ARISTIDIS  will sail from LCT @ 04:48 hrs (SK),(BL)

2 M.V- JUPITER ACE  will sail from M/W-I @ 11:30 hrs (MN)

3 M.V- SSI TRIUMPH  will sail from PQEPT @ 12:00 hrs (SK)

4 M.V- AGERI  will sail from PIBT @ 13:00 hrs (MD)

5 M.V- CMA CGM FIDELIO  will berth to QT2-I @ 09:48 hrs (RG),(MN)

6 M.T- NAVIG 8 SAIPH  will berth to LCT @ 09:55 hrs (SK)

7 M.V- ESPERANZA N  will berth to QICT-V @ 10:40 hrs (AR)

8 M.T- AL AAMRIYA  will berth to EETL @ 11:30 hrs (SA),(MD)

9 M.T- GULF MOON  will berth to EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (HK)

10 M.V- SAFMARINE NYASSA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 15:00 hrs (HB)

11 M.T- HAPPY KESTREL  will shift from EVTL to O/ANCH. @ 12:00 hrs (ZA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7164
8306

1632

2976

2891

39
2153

1478

462

242

359

466
22

133

223

178

28724

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 665 TOTALDaily Shipping Remarks :


